
ETHS Athletic Conditioning Summer Camps 2024

Register Here:
Registration Form

Sports Screenings
You must have a Pre-Participation Sports Screening Evaluation completed prior to participation in any summer camp.

Forms are available at El Toro HS or online at: Sports Screening Form

Once physical screening has been performed, please upload on Athletic Clearance on Home Campus
*NOTE: Athletic Clearances for the 24-25 school year will not be accepted until May 1st. Any physical screenings

uploaded prior to that date will be denied.

BOYS SOCCER
Dates: 6/17-8/9
Days: M-F
Times: New- 8:00am-10:00am
Returners- 10:00am-12:00pm
Fee: $350
Place: Stadium
Contact: Coach Kyle Pizano
Kyle.Pizano@svusd.org

BOYS WATER POLO
Dates: 6/17-7/18
Days: M-Th
Times: 8:00am-11:00am
Fee: $200
Place: Pool/Weight Room
Contact: Coach Austin Hoff
austinmhoff@yahoo.com

FLAG FOOTBALL
Dates: 6/17-7/25
Days: M-Th
Times: 9:00am-11:00am
Fee: $200
Place: Stadium
Contact: Coach Nate Williams
Nathan.Williams@svusd.org
www.eltorogirlsflagfootball.com

B/G TENNIS
Datse: 6/17-21, 6/24-28
Days: M-F
Times: 8:30am-10:30am
Fee: $100
Place: Tennis Courts
Contact: Coach Tyler Jung
Southcountytennisshop@gmail.com

B/G CROSS COUNTRY
Dates: 6/24-8/13
Days: M-Sat
Times: 7:00am weekdays,
7:30am Saturdays
Fee: $200
Place: ETHS, La Tierra
Elementary, Lake Forest
Sports Park

GIRLS SOCCER
Dates: 6/17-28
Days: M-F
Times: 9:00am-12:00pm
Fee: $150
Place: Stadium and Toledo
Field
Contact: Coach Steve Van
Dam

BOYS BASKETBALL
Dates: 6/17-7/20
Days: M-F w/ weekend
tournaments TBA
Times: New- 11:00am-2:00pm,
Returners- 9:00am-12:00pm
Fee: $200
Pleace: Main Gym
Contact: Coach Nick Sainato

GIRLS VOLLEYBALL
Dates: 7/15-8/1
Days: M-Th
Times: New- 10:00am-12:00pm
M-Th, Returning- 8:00am-10am
M/W, 12:00-2:00pm T/Th
Fee: $200
Place: Gym
Contact: Coach Gus Culver

https://eths.myschoolcentral.com/(S(hhibvxtqs0b4nmaebx5imamn))/Index.aspx
https://www.svusd.org/uploaded/High_Schools/El_Toro/SPORTS_SCREENING_FORM_-_svusd_4_pages.pdf
https://athleticclearance.com/
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mailto:austinmhoff@yahoo.com
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Contact: Coach Ken Chai
kc.eltoro@yahoo.com

Steve.Vandam@svusd.org Nicholas.Sainato@svusd.org Glen.Culver@svusd.org

BOYS VOLLEYBALL
Dates: 7/22-7/26
Days: M-Th
Times: New- 6:00-8:00pm,
Returners- 4:00-6:00pm
Fee: $110
Place: Main Gym
Contact: Coach Sean Dixon
smdixon9@gmail.com

SOFTBALL
Dates: 6/17-21
Days: M-F
Times: 9:00am-12:00pm
Fee: $75
Place: Softball Field
Contact: Coach Shannon
Reuter
Shannon.Reuter@svusd.org

GIRLS BASKETBALL
Dates: 6/17-7/21
Days: M-F
Times: 8:00am-10:30am,
League runs M/W nights,
Tournament 7/19-7/21
Fee: $195
Place: Gym
Contact: Coach Pat Nunez
Martin.Nunez@svusd.org

GIRLS LACROSSE
Dates: 7/15-8/9
Days: M, W, F
Times: 7:00pm-8:30pm
Fee: $100
Place: Stadium
Contact: Coach Bert Gamble
bertgamble@yahoo.com

GIRLS TRACK & FIELD
Dates: 6/17-20, 6/24-27, 7/1,
7/8-11, 7/15-18
Competition with MVHS TBD
Days: M/W Freshmen and
Sophomores, T/Th Juniors and
Seniors
Times: 2:00-4:00pm
Fee: $150
Place: Track/Weight Room
Contact: Coach Abu Kamara
Abu.Kamara@svusd.org

BOYS TRACK & FIELD
Dates: 6/17-20, 6/24-27, 7/1,
7/8-11, 7/15-18
Competition with MVHS TBD
Days: M/W Freshmen and
Sophomores, T/Th Juniors and
Seniors
Times: 2:00-4:00pm
Fee: $150
Place: Track/Weight Room
Contact: Coach Ryan Tisdale
Mason.Tisdale@svusd.org

BASEBALL
Dates: 6/17-7/18
Days: New- T/Th, Returning-
M/W with Weekend
Tournaments TBA
Times: New- 2:00pm-5:00pm,
Returning- 2:00pm-7:00pm
Fee: $250
Place: Varsity Baseball Field
Contact: Coach Mike
Gonzales
Mike.Gonzales@svusd.org

FOOTBALL
Dates: 6/17-20, 6/24-27,
7/8-11, 7/15-18
Days: M-Th
Times: New- 3:00pm-5:00pm,
Returning- 5:00pm-7:00pm
Fee: $250
Place: Weight Room/Stadium
Contact: Coach Peter Lofthouse
Peter.Lofthouse@svusd.org

BOYS WRESTLING
Dates: 6/18-8/2
Days: M, W, F
Times: Novice- M,W,F:
3:00-4:30pm, Varsity- M and F:
1:00-2:30pm, W: 5:00-6:30pm
Fee: $150
Place: Wrestling Room
Contact: Coach Nam Tran

GIRLS WRESTLING

TBA
Please check back for more
information on this sport’s
summer camp!

GIRLS WATER POLO

TBA
Please check back for more
information on this sport’s
summer camp!
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Nam.Tran@svusd.org
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